
O p e r a t i o n a l  H o u r s
M o n  -  S u n   |   1 1 a m  -  9 p m

D e l i v e r y  /  Ta k e a w a y
+ 6 2  8 1 2  8 5 4 5  2 3 2 9



Small Plates
AGEDASHI TOFU  si lken tofu, bonito �akes, soy mirin sauce

TERASI BUN WAGYU SLIDERS  smoked cheddar,  sambal oelek mayo, onion ring, 
pickled cucumber  

TIGER PRAWN NORI CRUNCH  ikura ,  chi l i  aiol i ,  edamame mousse

SALMON TATAKI  coriander,  l ime leaf,  sea beans, cashew nut nahm jim  

SALT & PEPPER SQUID  cireng, shal lots,  sweet chi l l i  tamarind    

SMOKED CHICKEN KARAAGE  sichimi,  yuzu kosho mayonnaise

KFC HONEY SOY BUTTER  honey butter glaze, pickled radish, sesame seeds

CRISPY SKIRT CRAB GYOZA  tiger prawns, chestnut with honey black vinegar sauce   

CHICKEN TRUFFLE EGG DROP SOUP  shitake ,  si lken tofu, green peas, fried
wonton skin   

JAPANESE SEAWEED SAL AD  mix mesclun, chuka wakame, kyuri,  cherry tomatoes, 
wafu dressing  

S M A L L  P L AT E S   |   L A R G E  P L AT E S
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55

65

85

105

90

85

95

105

75

75

Large Plates
THAI ST YLE VEGETABLE LODEH  green curry,  young jackfruit,  cauli�ower, apple 
eggplant,  baby corn

TWICE COOKED PORK HOCK  supreme soy caramel,  chi l l i  amazu, fried garl ic   

WHITE CUT CHICKEN  poached half  chicken, ginger and black vinegar dressing,
nori  kombu, chi l l i  sauce   

RIB-EYE STEAK FL AMBE  austral ian black angus MB4, kombu butter,  black pepper 
mushrooms  

SHORT RIB RED CURRY 24 hour braised beef, apple eggplant, thai basil, coriander   

FRIED DUCK L AWAR  snake beans, cabbage, betutu sauce, sambal matah and embe   

BL ACK ANGUS BEEF SATAY  house made peanut sauce, sambal oelek, roasted 
sweet potato   

SEA BASS GUL AI  shimeji  mushroom, baby corn, cherry tomatoes, curry leaf   

SALMON ROBATAYAKI  plecing kangkung, sambal matah kecombrang, ikura   

110

185

150

425

245

185

245

175

190

Tap menu item
to view picture



From the Wok

F R O M  T H E  W O K   |   O N  T H E  S I D E   |   S W E E T  S I D E
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JUMBO PRAWN CHAR KWAY TEOW  smoked lapcheong, bean sprout,  garl ic chi ves   

DAN DAN NOODLES  aromatic sesame chil i  sauce, coriander salsa, choice of
minced chicken/pork  

KANA MOO KROB  roasted pork belly, crispy crackling, asparagus, chinese broccoli   

SCALLOP BL ACK PEPPER NOODLES  seared scal lops, shitake mushrooms, bokchoy   

RAWON OXTAIL FRIED RICE  slow cooked oxtail, sambal merah, rambak cracker, acar   

135

125/
135

160

155

175

On the Side
JASMINE RICE 

XO FRIED RICE  crab meat,  green peas, coriander   

STIR FRIED ASIAN GREENS  chinese broccoli ,  morning glory,  beancurd, black fungus   

ROTI PARATHA

15

55

55

25

Sweet Side
LEMONGRASS PANNACOTTA  lychee granita, mango sauce, ka�r lime leaf   

PA TONG KHO  thai style doughnut,  pandan custard dip  

GREEN MILK TEA FONDANT  brown sugar boba, �or di  latte ice cream, co�ee soil    

GEL ATO & SORBET   ask our foxy team for the selections of the day 

65

65

75

35



Signature Cocktails

S I G N AT U R E  C O C K TA I L S
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135Concoctions inspired by Mr. Fox’s expedition to Asia

CHRYSANTS  •  China
dry vermouth, red koji  bitter,  peach l iqueur,  elder�ower cordial,  crysanthemum soda

PLETOK  •  Indonesia
pletok vodka, secang wood sarsapari l la,  fernet branca, fresh l ime, vanil la cointreau foam

M.Y.B  •  Japan
gin,  midori,  yuzu cordial,  wasabi,  aquafaba

YUJA-CHA  •  Korea
soju, speyside honey l iqueur,  yuzu curd, lychee, fresh lemon, yoghurt

AAM PANNA  •  India
tequila,  cumin cordial,  fresh l ime, spiced syrup, young mango puree

MILOVARDIER  •  Malaysia
rye, rosso vermouth, cynar,  chartreuse vegetal,  milo whey

T.T.O.F  •  Thailand
aged rum, punt e mes, cacao disti l late,  jasmine tincture, vanil la angostura, thai  tea whey

CAFE VIET  •  Vietnam
spiced bourbon, pineapple cold brew co�ee, warm banana espuma, smoked cured yolk

HALO HALO  •  Philippines
cocopandan liqueur, bitter rosso, jackfruit vodka, mango puree, ube foam, citrus bubble

KAYA TOAST  •  Singapore
aged rum, kaya toast syrup, dulce de leche, coconut cream, egg

  



Mocktails

M O C K TA I L S   |   B E E R S   |   T E A  &  C O F F E E   |   M I N E R A L  W AT E R
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Tea & Co�ee
MR. FOX ICED TEA

THAI ICED TEA

CHOCOL ATE

DARJEELING / GENMAICHA /
OOLONG / JASMINE

  

50

50

50

40

ESPRESSO

PICCOLO / LONG BL ACK

CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE L ATTE

35

40

45

50

Mineral Water
AQUA REFLECTION STILL 380 ML

AQUA REFLECTION STILL 750 ML

  

40

75

AQUA REFLECTION
SPARKLING 380 ML

AQUA REFLECTION
SPARKLING 750 ML

40

75

CHRYSANTHEMUM
crysanthemum tea, orange, elder�ower, aquafaba

SARSAPARILL A
sarsapari la,  secang, ginger,  lemongrass, cloves, anise

MANGO
mango puree, yoghurt,  panch phoron agave

PANDAN
pineapple,  coconut milk,  pandan cordial

YUZU
yuzu, honey, tonic water

60

60

60

60

60

Beers
SAPPORO

SAN MIGUEL CERVEZA NEGRA

  

100

85

LITTLE CREATURES XPA

TUATARA PILSNER 

145

145

by



Wine

W I N E  S E L E C T I O N S
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NV MOET & CHANDON
"ICE IMPERIAL"
(Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier,
Chardonnay)
Champagne - France

NV BENI DI BATASIOLO
"MOSCATO SPUMANTE"
(Muscat Alexandria)
Piedmont - Italy

NV MONTAUBRET
(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)
Champagne - France

NV MONTAUBRET ROSE
(Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)
Champagne - France

DR ZENZEN “EISWEIN”
(Riesling)
Rheinessen - Germany 2016

NV GRAHAM'S "FINE
TAWNY PORT"
(Touriga Nacional Blend)
Douro - Portugal

1,650

650

850

950

985

900

S PA R K L I N G

CASTELLO DI AMA
"PURPLE ROSE"
(Sangiovese)
Tuscany - Italy 2019

MOUTON CADET "LE ROSE
DE MOUTON CADET"
(Merlot Cab. Sauv)
Bordeaux - France 2017

985

675

R O S E

DOMAINES BARONS DE
ROTHSCHILD "LEGENDE"
(Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon)
Bordeaux - France

CATENA ZAPATA "ALTA"
(Chardonnay)
Mendoza - Argentina 2012

GROSSET "ALEA"
(Riesling)
Clare - Australia 2013

VILL A MARIA "RESERVE"
(Sauvignon Blanc)
Marlborough - New Zealand 2017

DUCKHORN "MIGRATION"
(Chardonnay)
Russian River - USA 2013

DOMAINE SCHLUMBERGER 
"LES PRINCESS ABBES"
(Pinot Gris)
Alsace - France 2015

LOUIS L ATOUR
(Chardonnay)
Meursault, Burgundy - France 2016

700

1,150

1,200

975

950

800

1,750

W H I T E



Wine

W I N E  S E L E C T I O N S
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PENFOLDS MAX'S SERIES
(Shiraz Cab. Sauv)
Barossa Valley - South Australia 2016

HENSCHKE HENRY'S SEVEN
(Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro)
Barossa - Australia 2015

CRAGGY RANGE
(Merlot)
Hawke's Bay - New Zealand 2016

VINA VENTIQUERO "GREY"
(Pinot Noir)
Central - Chile 2017

MONTES "ALPHA"
(Syrah)
Colchagua - Chile 2016

TERRUNYO
(Carmenere)
Cachapoal - Chile 2016

DOMAINE DROUHIN
"DUNDEE HILLS"
(Pinot Noir)
Oregon - USA 2015

BL ACK STALLION
(Cabernet Sauvignon)
Napa - USA 2016

DECOY 
(Zinfandel)
Sonoma - USA 2017

CHATEAU DES JACQUES
(Gamay)
Moulin a Vent, Beaujolais - France 2014

850

1,200

900

700

725

1,200

1,850

1,250

925

985

R E D

DOMAINES BARONS DE
ROTHSCHILD "LEGENDE"
(Cabernet Sauvignon Blend)
Pauillac, Bordeaux - France 2016

CHATEAU MALESCOT
ST.EXUPERY 3RD GRAND
CRU MARGAUX
Bordeaux - France 2001

MICHELE CHIARLO
(Nebbiolo)
Barbaresco Asili,  Piedmont - Italy 2011

NV FARNESE EDIZIONE
"CINQUE AUTOCTONI"
(Primitivo Blend)
Puglia - Italy

NV CANTINE DI SAN
MARZANO "F"
(Negroamaro)
Puglia - Italy

CARPINETO 
(Sangiovese)
Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany - Italy 2012

GRUPO PESQUERA
"EL VINCULO"
(Tempranillo, Grenache)
Rioja - Spain 2013

1,250

2,800

1,950

1,400

1,400

1,425

600

R E D



Spirits
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MONKEY 47

MONKEY 47 SLOE

BEEFEATER

CITADELLE RESERVE

HENDRICK'S

ROKU

SAKURAO

TANQUERAY NO. TEN

ALKKEMIST

LOL A & VERA

2,200

2,200

1,400

2,000

2,200

2,100

2,000

2,200

3,000

2,800

G I N

ABSOLUT ELYX

ABSOLUT BLUE

BELVEDERE

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

HAKU

KETEL ONE

2,000

1,400

1,900

2,200

2,000

2,200

1,900

V O D K A

HAVANA CLUB
ANEJO 3 ANOS

HAVANA CLUB
ANEJO 7 ANOS

GOSLING BL ACK
SEAL

NUSA CANA

PL ANTATION
STIGGIN'S FANCY
PINEAPPLE

PL ANTATION XO
20TH ANNIVERSARY

DIPLOMATICO
MANTUANO

DIPLOMATICO
RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

DIPLOMATICO
AMBASSADOR

1,400

1,600

2,300

1,600

1,700

2,400

2,000

2,200

5,500

R U MB O T T L E S B O T T L E S

AVION SILVER

AVION REPOSADO

OLMECA REPOSADO

OCHO BL ANCO

PATRON REPOSADO

DON JULIO BIANCO

DON JULIO 1942

1,900

2,400

1,400

2,400

2,300

2,200

5,500

T E Q U I L A

150

165

95 

110

135

125

120

125

180

160

G L A S S

110

95

130

135

135

125

120

G L A S S

120

135

95

165

145

135

-

95

105

160

105

115

165

125

150

-



Spirits
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GLENLIVET 12 YO

GLENLIVET 15 YO

GLENLIVET 18 YO

GLENLIVET 21 YO

GLENLIVET 25 YO

GLENLIVET CODE

ABERLOUR 12 YO

LONGMORN 16 YO

AUCHENTOSAN
THREE WOOD

BALVENIE 12 YO

BALVENIE 14 YO

BALVENIE 17 YO

DALMORE 12 YO

GLENDRONACH 8 YO

GLENFARCL ASS 15 
YO

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

GLENFIDDICH 18 YO

GLENROTHES 12 YO

HIGHL AND PARK 12 
YO

JURA 12 YO

2,600

3,300

4,500

6,500

9,500

5,500

3,200

4,800

2,800

3,000

3,400

5.500

2,900

3,100

5,500

2,600

3,500

3,200

2,800

3,000

S I N G L E  M A LT

L AGAVULIN 16 YO

L APHROAIG 10 YO

OBAN 14 YO

SINGLETON 12 YO 
GLEN ORD

SINGLETON 18 YO 
DUFFTOWN

TALISKER 10 YO

MACALL AN SHERRY 
OAK 12 YO

MACALL AN SHERRY 
OAK 18 YO

3,200

3,000

2,900

2,600

4,500

2,300

3,400

10,500

S I N G L E  M A LTB O T T L E S B O T T L E S

MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL NCF

MARTELL VSOP 
RED BARREL

MARTELL
CORDON BLEU

MARTELL XO

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

3,000

3,000

2,800

6,500

7,500

3,000

8,500

C O G N A C

150

175

225

-

-

280

195

275

165

185

200

295

175

185

295

160

200

190

160

190

G L A S S

200

175

185

165

250

155

195

-

G L A S S

165

175

175

275

295

180

315
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NIKKA COFFEY 
GRAIN

NIKKA COFFEY 
MALT

NIKKA FROM THE 
BARREL

NIKKA TAKETSURU
PREMIUM MALT

HIBIKI JAPANESE 
HARMONY

YAMAZAKI
DISTILLER'S
RESERVE

NIKKA MIYAGIKYO 
12 YO

NIKKA MIYAGIKYO 
15 YO

HIBIKI 12 YO

HIBIKI 17 YO

YAMAZAKI 12 YO

YAMAZAKI 18 YO

2,800

2,800

2,500

4,500

5,000

4,500

8,500

13,500

8,500

18,000

8,500

18,000

JAPANESE WHISKY

JAMESON

JAMESON
CASKMATES
STOUT EDITION

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 
EXTRA

CHIVAS REGAL
MIZUNARA

CHIVAS REGAL ULTIS

BULLEIT BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

JACK DANIEL'S
SINGLE BARREL

JOHNNIE WALKER
DOUBLE BL ACK

MONKEY SHOULDER

2,000

2,000

2,200

3,200

2,100

2,200

5,500

1,900

1,900

2,900

2,200

2,000

W H I S K E YB O T T L E S B O T T L E SG L A S S

165

165

180

250

275

275

-

-

-

-

-

-

110

125

115

175

135

160

-

120

120

165

135

135

G L A S S


